
S32
Benefit:

Standard Die Sets Included:
Die No.
Length

SAMWAY SAMWAY  S32
®

WUXI SAMWAY CO.LTD
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Full Automatic Precision Control

Economical Affordable Crimper

Energy Saving and Safety Operation

CE Approved

Main Specification

Max Hydraulic Hose 

Crimping Range mm

Die Type

Master Die Length mm

Max Opening    mm

Motor KW

Crimping Force  KN

Crimpings Per Hour

Control 

Foot pedal 

Backstop Device 

Noise Level    dBA

Protection Class

L*W*H mm

Weight KG

SAMWAY S32

1 ¼’’4SP Hydraulic Hose 

4-65

51

80

+24

3

1900

800

Advanced Programmable Chip 

Included

Optional

65

IP56

650*450*720

260


